Vi”agc of C;E-lippcwa | ake, Ohio

P.O. Box 25
24 Circle Crest Drive

Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-0025

Bill’s to be approved at the March 11, 2024 Council Meeting:

Joanne Dodaro

Jim Brandenburg
Allan Michelson

Allan Michelson

Gary Harris

Matt Sorgi

OPERS

Medina County Sheriff
Medina County Sheriff
Medina County Sheriff
Medina County Sheriff
Ohio Edison

Columbia Gas

Lit Fiber

Repro Depot Printing
Most Paving

Mar. Salary

Mar. Salary

Feb. Salary

Filing Fee — Ten Parcels

Feb. Salary

Feb. Hours 1.50

Feb. Employee/Employer
Jan. Patrol Hours & Benefits
Jan. Fuel Usage

Feb. Patrol Hours & Benefits
Feb. Fuel Usage

Feb. & Mar. Billing

Mar. Billing — Community Ctr.
Feb. Billing — WIFI & Internet

28 Sets — Zoning & Code of Misc. Ord.

Partial Repairs Garmin & Briarwood

Total:

BOLD print are revisions to the Payables with a revised Total.

*check/payment not released prior to meeting

304.67
573.32
308.83
47.00
1,164.80
32.64
779.64
3,578.31
89.96
3,339.80
79.87
1,618.99
134.85
94.99
236.15
36,674.00

$49,057.82



